DAY
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

SUN MON WED

Sort, answer e-Emails

TUE

THU

FRI

Assist wife hanging

Sort, answer e-Emails Sort, answer e-Emails Sort, answer e-Emails posters in public from her

Bollywood

Sort, answer e-Emails Sort, answer e-Emails Sort, answer e-Emails Breakfast Satirized series

2nd pass on edit 150 from Sort, answer e-Emails Breakfast Sort, answer e-Emails

Breakfast new project down to 80 Breakfast Sort, answer e-Emails
Read NYT on iPhone review friend's edit of new project Breakfast Sort, answer e-Emails
proposal
Breakfast Breakfast Errands Breakfast
Assist wife on shoot Aggregate votes on new project Errands Breakfast
on cut houses
photographing Indians DVD work-new project Errands Select top 12 images from new

affected by 1947 partition Update calendar and cross check Sort, answer e-Emails

with emails and to do-list

project on cut houses in India
then tweak, caption, upload
images and new proposal fo
Leica Barnack Competition

Aggregate votes on new project
on cut houses

Sort, answer e-Emails

Assist wife on shoot Polish blog posts entries for The Lunch
Wells Point / & other sites /
photographing Indians Edit wife's exhibition text block Aggregate votes on new project Lunch
on cut houses
affected by 1947 partition Lunch Lunch Lunch

Sunday lunch with family
Sunday lunch with family

Lunch

Photograph for new Errands + afternoon coffee

project Errands + afternoon

Read NYT on iPhone

Sunday lunch with family coffee

Read NYT on iPhone

Sunday lunch with family Photograph for new

Read NYT on iPhone

Pack bags for trip home + for next

photo workshop in N. India

Answer emails project

Errands + afternoon coffee Errands + afternoon coffee

Aggregate votes on new project
on cut houses

Errands + afternoon coffee Errands + afternoon coffee
Photograph for new
Errands + afternoon coffee Errands + afternoon coffee

project

Errands + afternoon coffee Sort, answer e-Emails

Draft proposal for new project on

cut houses Sort, answer e-Emails

Answer emails Photograph for new

Sort, answer e-Emails
project Pack clothes gear for trip to New

Delhi/workshop + home

Sort, answer e-Emails

Organize hotel/flight CA trip Download, edit, organize,

backup, Delhi/workshop + home

Personal time
rename, GeoTag and archive to Pack clothes gear for trip to New

Delhi/workshop + home

DVDs work from new project Dinner Dinner Personal time Read NYT on iPhone
Dinner Dinner Dinner Personal time Read NYT on iPhone
Dinner Dinner Sort, answer e-Emails Dinner Personal time Read NYT on iPhone

Edited 700 images down to 150 in Dinner

first “pass” at editing work down.

Sort, answer e-Emails Dinner

Reviewed wife's edit of my new Dinner

project proposal for

Plan to make second pass at
editing work tomorrow

Dinner

project on shops/houses cut in
half for road widening

Sort, answer e-Emails Sort, answer e-Emails

SAT
Taxi to airport
for
Flight to Delhi

wait for

fog delayed

Read NYT on iPhone

Read NYT on iPhone

wait for
fog delayed
Read NYT on iPhone
Flight to Delhi
Flight to Delhi

Flight to Delhi

arrive Delhi hotel

Lunch

Errands + afternoon coffee

Errands + afternoon coffee

Sort, answer e-Emails

Sort, answer e-Emails

Sort, answer e-Emails

Sort, answer e-Emails

Assist wife on shoot

photographing Indians

Pack clothes gear for trip to New  affected by 1947 partition

Assist wife on shoot

photographing Indians

affected by 1947 partition

Color Key

Photographing/
editing

for my own
project(s.)

Assist wife on her

project

Sort, answer E-mails

Travel/travel

preparation

No color with bold
text is personal time




