DAY	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	Color Key
6:00 AM	SLEEP	Sort, answer e-Emails	SLEEP	SLEEP	SLEEP	SLEEP	Taxi to airport	
6:30 AM	SLEEP	Skype call for on-line	SLEEP	SLEEP	Skype call to USA partners	Assist wife hanging	for	
7:00 AM	Sort, answer e-Emails	review of work of three	Sort, answer e-Emails	Sort, answer e-Emails	for foto-feedback/on-line image critiquing service	posters in public from her Bollywood	Flight to Delhi	Promotional/ Marketing/
7:30 AM	Sort, answer e-Emails	students who make up	Sort, answer e-Emails	Sort, answer e-Emails	Breakfast	Satirized series		Social Media
8:30 AM	FTP images to agency	ongoing critique group	2nd pass on edit 150 from	Sort, answer e-Emails	Breakfast	Sort, answer e-Emails	wait for	
8:30 AM 9:00 AM	prep new project proposal + images for competition	Breakfast Read NYT on iPhone	new project down to 80 review friend's edit of new project proposal	Breakfast Breakfast	Draft/polish proposals for seminars to give at Photo Plus Expo 2014 and sort / upload images	Sort, answer e-Emails Sort, answer e-Emails	fog delayed	Photographing/ editing
9:30 AM	Breakfast	Get edits from stock agents	Breakfast	Errands	Upload 2 proposals for seminars	Breakfast	Read NYT on iPhone	for my own project(s.)
10:00 AM	Assist wife on shoot	proof of images at agents	Aggregate votes on new project on cut houses	Errands	Research/select/resize and tweak	Breakfast	Read NYT on iPhone	projeci(s.)
10:30 AM	photographing Indians	update tracking sheets / Hard	DVD work-new project	Errands	foreclosed dreams images	Select top 12 images from new	wait for	
11:00 AM	affected by 1947 partition	Drives / send to next agents	Update calendar and cross check with emails and to do-list	Sort, answer e-Emails	images for MOO business cards	project on cut houses in India then tweak, caption, upload	fog delayed	Assist wife on her
11:30 AM		Skype call for on-line review of	Try to figure out Google plus	Aggregate votes on new project on cut houses	Sort, answer e-Emails	images and new proposal to Leica Barnack Competition	Read NYT on iPhone	project
12:00 PM	Assist wife on shoot	work of student on location shoot	as vs. FB/TWTR/Tumblr	Polish blog posts entries for The Wells Point / & other sites /	Lunch	Select images from S.B., Calif. for March newsletter promoting	Flight to Delhi	
12:30 PM	photographing Indians	Edit wife's exhibition text block	Write/revise/send emails for Fotofeedback on line service	Aggregate votes on new project on cut houses	Lunch	Draft March newsletter text for March newsletter promoting	Flight to Delhi	
1:00 PM	affected by 1947 partition	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	workshops in S.B., California	Flight to Delhi	Sort, answer E-mails
1:30 PM	Sunday lunch with family	Photograph for new	Edit student's work on laptop +	Draft/polish proposals for	Errands + afternoon coffee	Lunch		
2:00 PM	Sunday lunch with family	project	send movie of screen as I edit	seminars PhotoPlus 2013	Read NYT on iPhone	Errands + afternoon	arrive Delhi hotel	Travel/travel
2:30 PM	Sunday lunch with family		narrate / send proof of selects	(c) register new project	Read NYT on iPhone	coffee	Lunch	preparation
3:00 PM	Sunday lunch with family	Photograph for new	Pack bags for trip home + for next	w/ Library of Congress	Read NYT on iPhone	Use Mail chimp for 1st	Errands + afternoon coffee	
3:30 PM	Answer emails	project	photo workshop in N. India			round draft of March	Errands + afternoon coffee	
4:00 PM	Aggregate votes on new project		Errands + afternoon coffee	Errands + afternoon coffee	Figure out how to use site to make MOO business card and	newsletter	Sort, answer e-Emails	Stock, commercial work and
4:30 PM	on cut houses Revise icons on site linking to stock	Photograph for new	Errands + afternoon coffee	Errands + afternoon coffee	upload images, design text and proof MOO business cards	Look at/comment	Sort, answer e-Emails	other paying work
5:00 PM	agency sites Write/revise/send emails for	project	Errands + afternoon coffee	Errands + afternoon coffee	for MOO business cards	mages + posts on FB	Sort, answer e-Emails	
	Fotofeedback on line service		Images to queue on Tumblr feed	Errands + afternoon coffee	Sort, answer e-Emails			
5:30 PM	Draft proposal for new project on cut houses		Draft new blog entries for The Wells	Practice using new GPS	Sort, answer e-Emails	FB GetOlympus	Sort, answer e-Emails	No color with bold text is personal time
6:00 PM	Answer emails	Photograph for new	Point / & other sites / polish blog posts	Geo Tagging software	Sort, answer e-Emails		Assist wife on shoot	
6:30 PM	Receipts into 2013 tax ledger	project		2 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		Pack clothes gear for trip to New	photographing Indians	SLEEP
7:00 PM	Organize hotel/flight CA trip	Download, edit, organize,	Set up phone + internet at home for use after India trip	and create workaround to write locations of	Sort, answer e-Emails	Delhi/workshop + home Pack clothes gear for trip to New	affected by 1947 partition	
		backup,	Package up DVDs + ship in parallel		Personal time	Delhi/workshop + home		
7:30 PM	Linked-in check/endorsements	rename, GeoTag and archive to	to hand carried DVD set	automatically		Pack clothes gear for trip to New Delhi/workshop + home		
8:00 PM	FB/Twitter/Tumblr Check	DVDs work from new project	Dinner	Dinner	Personal time	Read NYT on iPhone	Assist wife on shoot	
8:30 PM	Organize images to reorder MOO business cards	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Personal time	Read NYT on iPhone	photographing Indians	
9:00 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Sort, answer e-Emails	Dinner	Personal time	Read NYT on iPhone	affected by 1947 partition	
9:30 PM	Research uploading images to Library of Congress for new copyright registration	Edited 700 images down to 150 in first "pass" at editing work down.	Sort, answer e-Emails	Write/revise/send emails for Fotofeedback on line service	Dinner	Dinner	Draft, revise blog entry on award POY	
10:00 PM	Reviewed wife's edit of my new project proposal for	Plan to make second pass at editing work tomorrow	Polish blog posts entries for The Wells Point / & other sites /	Polish blog posts entries for The Wells Point / & other sites /	Dinner	Dinner	+ World Press winner Paolo Pellegrin	
10:30 PM	project on shops/houses cut in half for road widening	Comment upon images + posts on FB GetOlympus	Polish blog posts entries for The Wells Point / & other sites /	Sort, answer e-Emails	Sort, answer e-Emails	SLEEP	SLEEP	
11:00 PM	SLEEP	SLEEP	SLEEP	SLEEP	SLEEP	SLEEP	SLEEP	